


Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2007 5. Mai 2007

EP
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G42.150Michelle Heimberg 00 Lenzburg 1.3 1.5 10.600 1.5 10.550 1.7 10.60010.400 5 1 1 3 6.00

2 S41.300Anika Van Hout 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.0 9.900 1.3 10.350 1.8 11.2009.850 7 5 2 1 5.10

3 B40.650Amina Abdiji 00 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.5 10.600 1.4 9.600 1.5 9.95010.500 4 1 6 11 5.70

4 *40.400Ilenia Armiento 00 Lenzburg 1.3 1.8 10.600 1.2 8.550 1.8 10.35010.900 1 1 12 5 6.10

5 *39.300Fanny Siegfried 00 Windisch 1.0 1.0 8.600 1.8 10.300 1.8 10.7009.700 8 9 3 2 5.60

6 *38.200Sarah Müller 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.0 8.400 1.0 9.050 1.5 10.00010.750 2 11 10 10 4.80

7 *38.150Carolin Bertschi 01 Lenzburg 1.0 1.0 7.850 1.3 10.200 1.8 10.6009.500 9 13 4 3 5.10

8 *38.050Talesia Welte 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.0 9.100 1.0 9.100 1.4 9.75010.100 6 7 9 13 4.40

9 37.250Deborah Dzambasi 99 Windisch 1.0 0.8 7.750 1.5 10.200 1.3 10.2509.050 11 15 4 7 4.60

10 36.750Fabienne Strub 01 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.8 10.300 1.0 8.000 1.8 10.2508.200 15 4 15 7 5.60

11 36.700Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.0 8.600 0.9 7.900 1.0 9.65010.550 3 9 16 14 4.20

12 36.350Ramona Meier 01 Lenzburg 1.0 1.0 7.800 1.3 9.200 1.7 10.3009.050 11 14 7 6 5.00

13 36.200Leandra Schärli 00 Windisch 1.0 1.0 9.550 1.0 9.150 1.8 10.1007.400 16 6 8 9 4.80

14 35.750Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.0 8.300 0.9 8.350 1.4 9.8009.300 10 12 14 12 4.30

15 33.950Julia Schüpfer 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.0 8.800 1.0 8.900 0.8 7.9008.350 14 8 11 16 3.80

16 32.700Beverly Lu 00 Windisch 1.3 0.9 6.500 1.0 8.550 0.9 9.2008.450 13 16 12 15 4.10

EP-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G36.600Luisa Wyss 99 Basel BTV 1.0 1.0 8.400 1.2 8.100 1.8 10.00010.100 1 1 3 3 5.00

2 S36.050Mia Kolb 99 Basel TV 1.0 0.9 7.400 1.0 8.450 1.8 10.8009.400 3 3 2 1 4.70

3 B35.400Sonja Stauffiger 98 Basel TV 1.3 0.9 8.050 1.0 7.200 1.3 10.10010.050 2 2 6 2 4.50

4 32.900Zoe Hoek 99 Basel BTV 1.0 0.9 5.950 1.2 8.900 1.3 9.0509.000 5 6 1 4 4.40

5 29.750Marika Bonina 98 Basel BTV 1.0 0.9 7.400 1.1 5.600 0.8 7.6009.150 4 3 7 6 3.80

6 29.700Anais Etter 00 Basel BTV 1.0 0.8 5.900 0.9 7.650 1.3 8.6507.500 7 7 4 5 4.00

7 29.400Pauline Kindler 00 Basel BTV 1.0 1.0 7.200 1.0 7.400 0.8 6.9007.900 6 5 5 7 3.80
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P1
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G42.200Ayse Karadag 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.8 11.100 1.3 10.150 1.7 10.45010.500 4 1 5 3 6.10

2 S41.150Nadia Meier 98 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.2 9.200 1.3 10.150 1.8 11.15010.650 2 16 5 1 5.60

3 B41.050Stephanie Keser 98 Lenzburg 1.3 1.3 10.100 1.3 10.500 1.4 9.90010.550 3 5 3 10 5.30

4 *40.700Linda Niederhauser 98 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.3 9.600 1.3 10.500 1.7 10.30010.300 6 10 3 6 5.60

5 *40.550Selina Meier 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.8 11.000 1.0 9.350 1.7 10.4009.800 11 2 12 4 5.50

6 *40.400Lisa Kreuzberger 98 Lenzburg 1.3 1.3 10.150 1.0 9.750 1.7 10.40010.100 9 4 9 4 5.30

7 *39.850Patricia Betz 98 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.0 9.150 1.8 10.800 1.4 9.20010.700 1 17 1 13 5.50

8 *39.650Delia Sigrist 99 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.2 9.300 1.8 10.750 0.9 9.45010.150 8 14 2 11 5.20

9 *39.450Joëlle Hug 98 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.0 9.650 1.3 10.100 1.4 9.9509.750 15 9 7 8 5.00

10 *39.400Chiara Schneider 98 Lenzburg 1.3 1.2 9.500 1.0 8.800 1.8 10.80010.300 6 13 17 2 5.30

11 *39.200Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.8 10.500 1.0 9.250 1.4 9.9509.500 18 3 13 8 5.20

12 37.800Michelle Gull 99 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.3 9.800 1.0 9.900 1.2 9.2508.850 24 6 8 12 4.50

13 37.450Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.3 9.600 1.3 9.600 0.9 8.4509.800 11 10 10 19 4.50

14 37.350Nadine Thomann 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.3 9.700 1.0 9.400 0.9 9.1009.150 22 8 11 15 4.20

15 37.250Nora Misteli 98 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.3 9.750 0.9 7.950 1.7 10.0509.500 18 7 22 7 4.90

16 36.800Vivien Basler 98 Lenzburg 1.3 1.2 9.600 0.9 8.850 0.9 8.00010.350 5 10 16 23 4.30

36.800Sereina Schärli 98 Windisch 1.0 1.0 9.250 1.0 9.200 0.9 9.1509.200 21 15 15 14 3.90

18 36.450Deborah Erdin 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 0.9 8.600 0.9 9.250 1.1 8.8009.800 11 20 13 17 3.90

19 35.650Mireja Gloor 99 Lenzburg 1.3 1.2 8.350 0.9 8.800 0.9 8.45010.050 10 21 17 19 4.30

20 35.100Delia Hottinger 98 Windisch 1.0 1.0 8.650 0.9 8.600 0.8 8.3009.550 16 19 20 21 3.70

21 34.950Nicole Grendelmeier 99 Lenzburg 1.3 0.9 7.700 0.9 8.700 0.9 8.7509.800 11 23 19 18 4.00

22 33.750Sherine Alvarez 99 Obersiggenthal 1.0 0.9 8.700 1.0 8.200 1.0 7.3009.550 16 18 21 24 3.90

23 33.650Laura Akeret 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 0.9 7.850 0.8 7.600 1.0 8.9009.300 20 22 24 16 3.70

24 30.300Aline Hottinger 98 Windisch 1.0 0.9 7.600 0.8 7.300 1.1 8.3007.100 26 24 25 21 3.80

25 30.250Vanessa Horlacher 98 Windisch 1.0 0.8 6.100 0.9 7.750 0.8 7.2509.150 22 26 23 25 3.50

26 28.950Jenny Knecht 99 Windisch 1.0 0.9 7.000 0.6 6.900 0.7 6.9008.150 25 25 27 26 3.20

27 19.150Sarah Marano 98 Windisch 0.0 0.7 5.500 0.7 7.050 0.5 6.6000.000 27 27 26 27 1.90
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P1-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G44.800Stefi Siegenthaler 98 Hinwil 1.3 1.8 11.300 1.8 11.300 1.8 11.30010.900 2 1 1 3 6.70

2 S44.750Ramona Widmer 98 Horgen 1.3 1.8 11.200 1.5 10.900 1.8 11.55011.100 1 2 5 2 6.40

3 B42.350Tania Milano 98 Rüti 1.3 1.3 10.300 1.5 10.700 1.7 10.90010.450 5 9 6 6 5.80

4 *42.000Nicole Wenger 98 Basel BTV 1.0 1.5 10.600 1.5 10.500 1.7 10.60010.300 10 6 9 9 5.70

5 *41.800Michelle Kraus 98 Uster 1.3 1.8 10.800 1.4 10.100 1.7 10.50010.400 7 3 19 11 6.20

6 *41.700Céline Boppart 99 TZF/TSV Engelbur 1.3 1.8 10.700 1.5 10.300 1.5 11.0509.650 55 4 14 4 6.10

7 *41.450Alessa Hefti 98 Urdorf 1.3 1.3 10.400 1.0 10.100 1.7 10.50010.450 5 8 19 11 5.30

8 *41.350Eva Kübler 98 Gym Serrières 1.3 1.2 10.250 1.5 10.500 1.7 10.45010.150 18 10 9 13 5.70

9 *41.150Anouk Steiner 99 TZF/Oberbüren 1.3 1.8 10.700 0.9 9.150 1.8 11.6009.700 52 4 58 1 5.80

10 *41.100Linda Antonioli 98 Lugano 1.3 1.0 9.400 1.3 10.700 1.7 10.70010.300 10 21 6 7 5.30

11 *40.850Melanie Aerni 98 Regio Basel 1.3 1.8 10.000 1.0 10.250 1.8 10.7009.900 37 13 17 7 5.90

12 *40.450Jeannine Künzle 99 Bülach 1.3 1.8 10.600 1.8 11.000 1.3 9.0509.800 44 6 3 54 6.20

13 *40.250Nadja Rutishauser 98 Bülach 1.3 1.2 9.600 1.3 10.400 1.7 10.20010.050 25 16 11 18 5.50

14 *40.200Larissa Thöny 99 TZF/STV Uzwil 1.3 0.9 9.350 1.8 10.300 1.7 10.25010.300 10 22 14 16 5.70

15 *40.000Tabea Rimle 99 TKV Kutu Wil 1.3 1.5 10.250 1.3 9.950 1.2 9.30010.500 4 10 23 35 5.30

16 *39.850Vivien Urfer 98 Basel TV 1.0 1.0 9.500 1.5 10.000 1.4 10.25010.100 22 19 21 16 4.90

17 *39.700Romana Kaiser 97 Eschen-Mauren 1.3 1.0 9.100 1.0 9.400 1.8 10.55010.650 3 27 45 10 5.10

18 *39.400Santina Marxer 97 Eschen-Mauren 1.3 0.9 8.900 1.8 11.000 1.4 9.40010.100 22 34 3 32 5.40

19 *39.250Riana Selvaratnam 99 Rüti 1.0 0.9 9.300 1.8 11.200 0.9 9.2009.550 62 23 2 45 4.60

20 *39.000Sina Senti 98 Eschen-Mauren 1.0 1.3 9.900 1.0 9.550 1.4 9.6009.950 31 14 39 29 4.70

21 *38.950Lucie Anderrüti 98 Regio Basel 1.0 1.2 8.800 1.3 9.850 1.7 10.15010.150 18 38 25 20 5.20

22 *38.900Michelle Hofmeister 98 Urdorf 1.3 1.2 9.600 1.3 9.750 0.9 9.25010.300 10 16 31 39 4.70

23 *38.750Tharani Cortesi 98 Uster 1.0 1.3 8.800 1.3 10.000 1.7 10.0009.950 31 38 21 22 5.30

24 *38.700Kimberly Gloggner 98 Luzern 1.0 0.9 9.000 1.3 9.700 1.4 10.2009.800 44 30 32 18 4.60

25 *38.650Loraine Meier 98 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.9 9.450 0.9 9.500 1.7 10.4009.300 70 20 41 14 4.50

*38.650Elena Stohler 99 Regio Basel 1.3 1.2 8.750 1.8 10.650 0.9 9.4509.800 44 44 8 30 5.20

27 *38.550Emmie Brovinius 98 Düdingen 1.3 1.2 9.000 1.8 10.400 0.9 9.00010.150 18 30 11 57 5.20

28 *38.350Sarah Guggisberg 97 Basel TV 1.3 0.9 8.800 1.5 10.300 0.9 9.25010.000 28 38 14 39 4.60

29 *38.250Nicole Friedrich 98 Lugano 1.0 1.0 9.550 0.9 9.100 1.4 9.6509.950 31 18 60 26 4.30

*38.250Fabrice Hungerbühler 97 Luzern 1.3 0.9 8.800 1.3 9.600 1.3 9.45010.400 7 38 37 30 4.80

31 *38.150Fiona Ulrich 99 Regio Basel 1.0 1.2 8.150 1.0 9.200 1.8 11.0009.800 44 72 53 5 5.00

32 *37.900Anika Meier 98 Eschen-Mauren 1.3 0.9 8.750 0.9 9.200 1.7 10.0509.900 37 44 53 21 4.80

33 *37.800Caroline Raphael 99 Basel TV 1.3 0.9 9.100 1.3 9.850 0.9 9.1509.700 52 27 25 47 4.40

34 *37.650Anne Jeckelmann 98 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.9 9.300 0.9 8.150 1.4 10.3009.900 37 23 95 15 4.20

35 *37.600Selina Schär 98 Uster 1.3 1.3 8.900 1.3 10.350 0.9 8.7009.650 55 34 13 69 4.80

36 *37.550Alex Rolli 98 Weiningen 1.0 1.2 9.150 1.3 9.850 1.4 9.0509.500 65 25 25 54 4.90

37 *37.500Jenny Straw 99 TZF/Gossau 1.3 1.3 9.650 0.9 8.100 0.9 9.8009.950 31 15 98 23 4.40

38 *37.400Noelle Medgyesy 99 TZF/STV Uzwil 1.0 1.5 10.150 1.0 9.650 1.2 9.6507.950109 12 34 26 4.70

39 *37.350Susanne Bachmann 98 Uster 1.3 0.9 8.150 1.2 9.800 0.9 9.10010.300 10 72 30 51 4.30

40 37.250Cecile Delachaux 98 Urdorf 1.3 0.9 7.900 1.0 9.400 1.2 9.80010.150 18 81 45 23 4.40

41 37.200Sarah Rohn 98 Basel TV 1.0 1.2 9.150 0.9 8.850 1.3 9.3009.900 37 25 73 35 4.40

42 37.100Tanja Flückiger 98 Uster 1.3 1.2 8.500 1.0 9.500 1.2 9.3009.800 44 54 41 35 4.70

43 37.050Anina Elsinger 98 Hinwil 1.3 1.2 8.750 1.3 9.500 1.2 9.1509.650 55 44 41 47 5.00

44 37.000Joëlle Baggenstos 97 Hinwil 1.3 0.9 8.150 1.0 9.350 0.9 9.25010.250 15 72 47 39 4.10

45 36.850Laura Wechsler 97 Basel BTV 1.3 1.2 8.100 1.2 9.900 0.9 8.65010.200 17 76 24 71 4.60

46 36.700Lisa Meili 99 Urdorf 1.0 1.2 9.000 0.9 9.050 0.9 9.0009.650 55 30 62 57 4.00
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P2
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G41.550Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.5 11.050 1.5 10.150 1.5 10.25010.100 4 2 3 4 5.50

2 S41.400Eliane Schreiber 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.8 10.400 1.5 10.200 1.5 10.70010.100 4 4 1 1 5.80

3 B40.550Muriel Bitter 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.8 11.150 1.5 9.600 1.5 10.1509.650 13 1 5 5 5.80

4 *40.150Dana Alvarez 96 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.8 11.000 1.5 10.000 1.3 9.15010.000 8 3 4 11 5.60

5 *39.750Stefanie Senn 97 Lenzburg 1.0 1.3 8.950 1.8 10.200 1.7 10.50010.100 4 10 1 3 5.80

6 *39.700Madeleine Kuster 97 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.5 9.900 1.0 9.100 1.5 10.65010.050 7 7 8 2 5.00

7 *39.250Rahel Bourquin 96 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.3 10.250 1.5 9.150 1.4 9.50010.350 2 6 7 8 5.20

8 *37.800Michèlle Wirz 96 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.0 9.600 1.4 9.300 1.5 9.3009.600 14 8 6 10 4.90

9 *37.750Leonie Kaiser 96 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.5 10.400 0.9 7.400 1.3 10.0009.950 9 4 17 6 4.70

10 37.250Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.3 8.900 0.9 8.200 1.7 9.85010.300 3 11 14 7 4.90

11 36.450Ramona Lupini 97 Obersiggenthal 1.0 0.9 8.650 1.4 8.500 1.3 9.4509.850 10 12 12 9 4.60

12 35.250Linda Rudolf 96 Lenzburg 1.0 0.9 8.550 1.3 8.550 0.9 9.1509.000 19 13 11 11 4.10

13 35.150Svenja Schott 97 Obersiggenthal 1.0 0.9 8.350 0.9 7.750 1.1 8.65010.400 1 15 15 13 3.90

14 34.500Sarah Bänninger 96 Lenzburg 1.0 0.9 8.150 1.3 8.700 0.9 8.5009.150 17 16 9 14 4.10

15 34.450Cheyenne Welte 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.0 7.800 1.3 8.650 0.8 8.2009.800 12 19 10 20 4.10

16 34.150Anna Schott 96 Obersiggenthal 1.0 0.9 8.500 0.8 7.500 1.1 8.3009.850 10 14 16 19 3.80

17 33.950Andrina Schärli 97 Windisch 1.0 1.0 9.300 1.4 6.850 0.9 8.4009.400 16 9 20 18 4.30

18 33.450Lana Van Hout 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 0.9 8.050 0.9 8.450 0.9 8.4508.500 20 17 13 17 3.70

19 32.500Tamara Hunziker 96 Lenzburg 1.0 0.8 7.900 0.7 7.000 0.8 8.5009.100 18 18 19 14 3.30

20 32.050Sarah Handan 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 0.9 6.900 0.8 7.200 1.1 8.5009.450 15 20 18 14 3.80
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P2-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G42.000Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 1.0 1.0 10.200 1.5 10.200 1.8 11.35010.250 12 12 2 1 5.30

2 S41.950Olivia Widmer 97 Hinwil 1.0 1.5 10.700 1.5 10.050 1.5 10.90010.300 9 4 6 8 5.50

3 B41.900Rahel Amacker 96 Basel BTV 1.0 1.8 10.600 1.5 10.050 1.8 11.25010.000 25 6 6 2 6.10

4 *41.750Caterina Barloggio 96 Sementina 1.0 1.0 10.500 1.5 9.650 1.8 11.20010.400 5 8 14 3 5.30

*41.750Jana Brändle 96 TKV Kutu Wil 1.0 1.8 10.700 1.5 10.050 1.8 10.90010.100 16 4 6 8 6.10

6 *41.550Diana Masaeli 97 Uster 1.0 1.5 10.500 1.7 9.700 1.8 10.95010.400 5 8 12 5 6.00

7 *41.150Conny Giussani 97 Morbio Inferiore 1.0 1.5 10.950 1.5 10.100 1.0 9.60010.500 4 2 4 30 5.00

8 *41.000Stephanie Remischberg 96 Basel BTV 1.0 1.0 9.900 1.4 9.550 1.8 11.20010.350 8 14 15 3 5.20

9 *40.950Maira Jelmini 96 Giubiasco 1.0 1.5 10.900 1.4 9.400 1.8 10.9509.700 40 3 18 5 5.70

10 *40.850Corinne Heussi 97 Rüti 1.0 1.8 9.650 1.5 10.250 1.8 10.95010.000 25 19 1 5 6.10

11 *40.750Zaina Serhani 97 Rüti 1.0 1.8 10.400 1.5 10.100 1.7 10.20010.050 21 10 4 17 6.00

12 *40.400Aline Senn 96 Urdorf 1.0 1.8 10.350 1.5 10.200 1.2 9.75010.100 16 11 2 25 5.50

13 *40.100Alice Jelmini 97 Giubiasco 1.0 1.8 11.050 0.9 7.900 1.5 10.55010.600 2 1 55 14 5.20

14 *39.950Sarah Matzenauer 97 Rüti 1.0 1.5 10.600 1.0 8.300 1.8 10.80010.250 12 6 39 10 5.30

15 *39.900Valérie Fraschina 97 Giubiasco 1.0 1.5 9.700 1.4 9.450 1.5 10.35010.400 5 17 16 15 5.40

16 *39.200Angela Aebischer 97 Düdingen 1.0 1.0 9.550 1.4 9.450 1.0 10.15010.050 21 22 16 20 4.40

17 *38.750Stephanie Bont 98 Basel BTV 1.0 1.0 9.150 1.4 8.700 1.8 10.65010.250 12 32 32 12 5.20

18 *38.700Samantha Durussel 96 Montreux 1.3 1.0 9.050 1.5 9.900 1.0 9.70010.050 21 36 9 28 4.80

19 *38.650Alisa Hangartner 96 Weiningen 1.3 1.0 9.500 1.5 8.850 1.4 9.75010.550 3 24 27 25 5.20

20 *38.550Nadia Binz 97 Wünnewil 1.0 1.0 9.150 0.9 8.300 1.8 10.80010.300 9 32 39 10 4.70

21 *38.450Ronja Dubsky 97 TKV Kutu Wil 1.0 1.0 9.600 1.7 9.000 1.3 10.1009.750 38 20 24 22 5.00

22 *38.400Simona Pongelli 97 Bülach 1.0 1.0 9.700 1.4 9.800 1.3 9.2009.700 40 17 10 39 4.70

23 *38.050Ladina Fischer 96 Luzern 1.0 1.0 9.050 1.5 8.950 1.8 10.1509.900 27 36 25 20 5.30

24 *37.850Sandra Heussi 96 Rüti 1.0 1.0 8.550 1.4 9.050 1.7 9.95010.300 9 49 21 23 5.10

25 *37.550Lyne Anderrüti 97 Regio Basel 1.0 1.0 9.800 1.0 7.350 1.5 10.25010.150 15 15 77 16 4.50

26 *37.200Rahel Scherer 97 Basel BTV 1.0 1.0 9.200 0.9 7.750 1.8 10.6509.600 46 30 58 12 4.70

27 *37.150Elisa Burnier 96 Montreux 1.0 0.9 8.300 1.5 9.050 1.7 10.2009.600 46 54 21 17 5.10

28 *37.000Jill Keller 97 Luzern 1.0 1.0 9.150 1.0 9.050 1.0 9.4009.400 56 32 21 35 4.00

*37.000Fabienne Rosenbaum 96 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.0 1.3 9.600 1.5 9.350 1.0 8.2509.800 33 20 19 62 4.80

30 *36.900Céline Wegmann 95 Rüti 1.3 1.0 9.200 1.0 7.600 1.3 9.45010.650 1 30 68 34 4.60

31 *36.850Lesley Pantong 96 Bülach 1.3 1.3 9.000 1.0 8.900 1.2 9.0509.900 27 41 26 43 4.80

32 *36.650Sara Demartini 97 Montreux 1.0 1.0 9.550 1.0 7.450 1.4 9.7509.900 27 22 74 25 4.40

33 *36.500Chantal Gautschi 96 Urdorf 1.0 1.3 10.000 0.8 7.300 1.8 10.2009.000 73 13 81 17 4.90

34 *36.250Jara Späte 97 Rüti 1.0 1.0 9.400 1.5 8.150 1.0 8.9009.800 33 26 44 47 4.50

35 *36.200Melanie Nutt 96 Eschen-Mauren 1.0 1.1 8.850 1.4 8.700 1.2 9.2009.450 53 44 32 39 4.70

36 *36.150Amanda Addo 97 Gym Serrières 1.0 1.2 8.850 0.9 8.750 1.0 9.0009.550 49 44 29 45 4.10

36.150Michelle Meier 97 Regio Basel 1.0 1.2 8.750 1.8 9.700 0.9 8.9508.750 82 47 12 46 4.90

38 35.900Lorena Marxer 96 Eschen-Mauren 1.0 1.2 9.100 1.4 8.800 0.9 7.90010.100 16 35 28 71 4.50

39 35.700Cassandra Spallinger 96 Regio Basel 1.0 1.3 9.000 1.0 7.950 1.4 9.5009.250 61 41 53 32 4.70

40 35.450Vanessa Croci 97 Lugano 1.0 1.3 8.400 1.4 8.250 1.2 9.2509.550 49 50 43 37 4.90

41 35.400Hanna Wullschleger 96 Herrliberg 1.0 1.0 9.050 1.5 9.800 0.7 6.7509.800 33 36 10 99 4.20

42 35.300Ronja Goetschmann 97 Urdorf 1.0 0.9 8.400 0.8 8.100 1.3 9.7009.100 64 50 47 28 4.00

43 35.250Lavinia Hoffmann 97 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.9 9.050 0.8 8.100 1.2 9.0509.050 69 36 47 43 3.90

44 35.200Fiorenza Ruggia 97 Lugano 1.0 1.3 9.400 1.3 7.750 0.9 8.5009.550 49 26 58 55 4.50

35.200Anna Mistretta 97 Lugano 1.0 1.3 9.050 1.4 8.300 0.8 8.4009.450 53 36 39 58 4.50

46 35.150Franziska Straw 96 TZF/Gossau 1.0 1.3 9.800 0.9 7.300 0.9 8.00010.050 21 15 81 69 4.10
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47 35.050Michela Antonioli 97 Lugano 1.0 1.0 8.100 1.4 7.600 1.0 9.6009.750 38 59 68 30 4.40

48 35.000Sarah Häring 97 Regio Basel 1.0 1.0 9.350 0.8 7.750 0.9 8.5009.400 56 28 58 55 3.70

49 34.950Seleena Friedli 97 Horgen 1.0 0.9 7.950 1.3 8.750 0.8 8.4509.800 33 65 29 57 4.00

50 34.850Tamara Minder 96 TKV Frauenfeld 1.3 1.3 9.300 0.9 7.750 0.8 7.9509.850 31 29 58 70 4.30

51 34.550Lynn Allenbach 96 Urdorf 1.0 1.2 7.900 0.9 8.100 1.3 9.5009.050 69 67 47 32 4.40

34.550Isabel Romani 97 Lugano 1.0 1.0 8.750 1.3 7.700 1.2 9.2008.900 76 47 65 39 4.50

53 34.500Alina Kohler 97 Horgen 1.0 0.9 7.000 0.8 7.600 1.5 9.80010.100 16 90 68 24 4.20

54 34.350Céline Buholzer 97 TKV Frauenfeld 1.0 1.5 9.450 0.8 7.000 0.9 8.1009.800 33 25 90 65 4.20

55 34.050Jessica Curti 97 Basel BTV 1.3 0.9 7.250 0.9 8.150 1.2 8.7509.900 27 84 44 50 4.30

56 34.000Larissa Kuster 96 Eschen-Mauren 1.0 1.0 8.300 0.8 7.600 0.9 8.4009.700 40 54 68 58 3.70

57 33.950Annic Dormann 97 Horgen 1.0 0.9 7.650 1.3 8.750 0.7 7.7009.850 31 75 29 79 3.90

58 33.900Laura Cassano 96 Wädenswil 1.0 1.2 8.350 0.8 7.900 0.8 8.1009.550 49 53 55 65 3.80

59 33.750Fabia Eck 96 Wädenswil 1.0 1.0 8.950 0.9 7.050 1.0 8.7009.050 69 43 88 51 3.90

60 33.500Silja Pauli 97 Bülach 1.0 0.8 8.300 0.9 8.500 0.8 7.8008.900 76 54 34 75 3.50

61 33.400Virginia Romano 97 Lugano 1.0 0.9 7.750 1.3 6.800 1.2 9.2509.600 46 73 96 37 4.40

62 33.250Romina Bolleter 96 Weiningen 1.0 0.9 8.000 0.9 7.950 0.9 8.1009.200 62 63 53 65 3.70

33.250Seline Burri 97 Wädenswil 1.0 0.9 7.950 0.8 7.550 0.8 8.5509.200 62 65 73 54 3.50

64 33.200Noemi Lehmann 97 Glarnerland 1.0 0.8 8.050 0.8 7.100 1.2 9.1508.900 76 61 87 42 3.80

33.200Bénédicte Monnier 97 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.8 6.600 0.8 7.750 1.0 9.4009.450 53 94 58 35 3.60

66 33.000Veronique Berthold 97 Wünnewil 1.0 0.9 8.050 0.8 7.350 0.7 7.9009.700 40 61 77 71 3.40

67 32.700Delia Ciliberto 96 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 8.400 0.9 7.750 0.8 7.7508.800 80 50 58 77 3.60

68 32.500Kelsey Barone 96 Herrliberg 1.0 1.2 8.000 0.8 6.950 0.9 7.9009.650 44 63 92 71 3.90

69 32.300Julia Hasler 97 TKV Frauenfeld 1.0 0.9 7.500 1.3 8.000 0.9 8.0508.750 82 78 50 68 4.10

70 32.250Bettina Stüssi 96 Glarnerland 1.0 0.8 7.900 0.8 8.000 0.7 7.2509.100 64 67 50 91 3.30

71 32.200Ilona Echenard 96 Herrliberg 1.0 1.3 8.100 0.9 7.400 0.9 8.3008.400 93 59 75 61 4.10

72 32.100Noëlle Engeler 97 TKV Frauenfeld 1.0 0.9 7.550 0.9 7.350 0.9 7.8009.400 56 76 77 75 3.70

32.100Valeria Eirich 97 Wädenswil 1.0 0.8 7.200 1.5 9.250 0.7 7.2008.450 92 88 20 93 4.00

74 32.050Lea Bühler 97 Rüti 1.0 1.0 8.800 0.8 6.850 0.8 7.0509.350 60 46 95 97 3.60

75 31.750Géraldine Schüpbach 96 Rüti 1.0 0.8 6.800 0.8 7.700 0.7 7.6009.650 44 91 65 86 3.30

76 31.700Darja Schaltegger 97 Hinwil 1.0 0.8 7.300 1.2 8.500 1.0 8.8507.050103 83 34 48 4.00

77 31.650Alice Blum 97 Morbio Inferiore 1.0 0.9 7.800 0.9 7.650 0.7 7.5008.700 84 72 67 87 3.50

78 31.550Melina Schläpfer 97 Hinwil 1.0 0.8 7.750 0.7 6.300 0.9 8.6008.900 76 73 101 52 3.40

31.550Michelle Stucki 96 Wädenswil 1.0 0.9 8.250 0.9 7.300 0.9 8.1507.850 98 57 81 64 3.70

80 31.500Ivana' Stanisic 96 Uster 1.0 0.8 7.550 1.2 8.500 0.8 8.3507.100102 76 34 60 3.80

81 31.450Tanja Chumira 97 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 7.250 1.3 8.300 0.8 7.1008.800 80 84 39 96 4.00

82 31.400Sirine Ben Khalifa 97 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.3 0.8 7.850 0.9 6.700 1.0 6.75010.100 16 70 98 99 4.00

31.400Sarah Keller 97 Uster 1.0 0.7 6.050 1.3 8.150 1.0 8.6008.600 86 100 44 52 4.00

31.400Kristina Wälti 96 Hinwil 1.3 0.7 7.350 0.8 7.300 0.8 7.6509.100 64 81 81 82 3.60

85 31.350Joëlle Hoch 97 Herrliberg 1.0 1.0 8.200 0.8 7.000 0.7 7.1509.000 73 58 90 94 3.50

86 31.250Louisa Everett 97 Wädenswil 1.0 0.9 7.250 0.6 7.250 0.8 7.6509.100 64 84 85 82 3.30

87 31.150Anna Schuler 97 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.0 0.8 7.850 0.9 7.850 0.8 7.2508.200 94 70 57 91 3.50

88 30.950Fiona Abt 96 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 7.400 0.7 6.750 1.0 8.2508.550 88 79 97 62 3.60

89 30.850Katja Schellenberg 97 Weiningen 1.0 0.8 7.250 1.1 7.600 0.7 7.3008.700 84 84 68 90 3.60

90 30.800Ginna Nichele 96 Basel BTV 1.0 0.8 5.700 0.8 8.000 0.9 7.7009.400 56 101 50 79 3.50

91 30.500June Meguid 97 Wädenswil 1.0 0.9 6.700 0.7 7.050 0.7 7.6509.100 64 93 88 82 3.30

92 30.450Virginie Bourquin 96 Basel TV 1.0 0.9 7.900 0.7 6.300 0.9 7.7508.500 90 67 101 77 3.50

93 30.300Cinja Koller 97 Uster 1.0 0.8 6.100 1.4 8.350 0.9 7.8508.000 96 99 38 74 4.10

94 30.150Keegan Barone 97 Herrliberg 1.0 0.9 7.400 1.3 7.750 0.8 7.1507.850 98 79 58 94 4.00

95 30.100Vanessa Wyser 96 Wädenswil 1.0 0.8 7.350 0.8 7.400 0.6 6.8508.500 90 81 75 98 3.20

96 30.050Elsa Schwizgebel 97 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.7 6.450 0.8 6.950 0.9 7.6509.000 73 95 92 82 3.40

97 30.000Fabienne Saredi 97 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.0 0.8 7.050 0.8 6.450 0.8 7.4509.050 69 89 100 89 3.40
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98 29.200Jessica Fenger 97 Urdorf 1.0 0.7 4.900 0.8 6.950 0.9 8.8008.550 88 102 92 49 3.40

29.200Veronica Hackspiel 95 Regio Basel 1.0 0.8 6.750 1.3 8.450 1.0 6.6507.350101 92 37 101 4.10

100 29.150Anja Kummer 98 Glarnerland 1.0 0.7 6.200 0.8 7.350 0.7 7.7007.900 97 96 77 79 3.20

101 28.950Melina Zesiger 97 Uster 1.3 0.7 6.200 0.6 6.650 0.7 7.5008.600 86 96 99 87 3.30

102 26.750Alexa Borgulya 96 Basel TV 1.0 0.7 6.200 0.8 7.200 0.6 5.9507.400100 96 86 103 3.10

103 24.700Zoe Waldmeier 97 Basel TV 1.0 0.7 4.550 0.8 5.950 0.7 6.1008.100 95 103 103 102 3.20
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P3
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G46.500Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 3.1 10.950 3.4 11.250 3.6 12.70011.600 5 1 4 12.4 13.30

2 S46.225Jessica Forzinetti 94 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.5 9.600 3.8 12.500 3.6 12.50011.625 4 4 1 32.4 12.60

3 B45.975Amanda Costermani 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.1 10.500 4.0 11.650 3.9 12.70011.125 7 3 2 12.4 13.70

4 *45.525Melanie Fischer 94 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 10.850 3.4 11.650 3.6 11.20011.825 1 2 2 72.4 12.70

5 42.975Vera Schuler 95 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.8 8.950 3.0 10.700 2.4 11.65011.675 3 6 7 52.4 9.90

6 42.900Sarah Busslinger 94 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.4 8.650 3.3 10.500 3.7 12.05011.700 2 7 8 42.4 11.10

7 38.925Stefanie Vock 95 Lenzburg 3.0 1.8 9.000 2.5 8.550 2.8 10.35011.025 8 5 9 102.4 9.80

8 38.000Linda Eschbach 93 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 1.1 5.950 2.9 10.800 3.4 10.35010.900 9 9 6 102.4 10.10

9 37.025Alexandra Stückelberge 95 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.1 4.250 2.8 11.150 3.1 11.00010.625 10 10 5 82.4 9.70

10 33.875Michelle Rigert 95 Lenzburg 3.0 1.1 6.300 1.4 5.550 3.3 10.65011.375 6 8 11 92.4 8.50

11 27.725Carina Herzog 95 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 1.0 2.900 1.9 8.250 3.4 11.3005.275 11 11 10 62.4 9.00
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47 36.650Tabea Brochier 99 TZF/Gossau 1.3 1.2 8.400 1.0 8.900 0.9 9.10010.250 15 58 72 51 4.40

36.650Florence Nussbaumer 00 TKV Kutu Wil 1.3 0.9 8.600 1.0 9.550 1.2 9.8008.700 92 50 39 23 4.40

49 36.500Mareike Brockes 99 TKV Kutu Wil 1.0 1.2 8.800 1.0 8.750 1.2 9.6509.300 70 38 80 26 4.40

36.500Delia Habegger 99 TKV Kutu Wil 1.0 1.2 9.000 1.3 9.850 1.2 9.2008.450100 30 25 45 4.70

51 36.450Miriam Dossena 99 Lugano 1.0 0.9 8.600 0.9 9.200 0.9 9.1509.500 65 50 53 47 3.70

52 36.350Fiona Kyburz 98 Basel BTV 1.3 0.9 8.650 1.2 9.350 0.9 8.5009.850 41 49 47 76 4.30

36.350Anja Schwarz 00 Regio Basel 1.0 1.2 8.300 1.3 10.200 0.8 8.5509.300 70 63 18 75 4.30

54 36.250Noemi Eberle 98 Rüti 1.3 0.9 7.850 1.0 9.650 0.9 8.9009.850 41 84 34 64 4.10

55 36.200Camille Seidel 99 Basel TV 1.3 0.9 8.200 1.0 9.150 1.1 8.85010.000 28 68 58 66 4.30

56 36.050Nina Strässler 98 Weiningen 1.3 0.9 8.500 0.9 8.150 1.4 9.40010.000 28 54 95 32 4.50

57 35.900Janine Kamper 97 Eschen-Mauren 1.0 0.9 8.450 1.0 9.000 1.2 9.1509.300 70 57 65 47 4.10

35.900Lia Schädler 96 Basel BTV 1.3 0.9 7.600 1.0 9.650 0.8 8.60010.050 25 90 34 74 4.00

59 35.650Sarah Elsinger 98 Hinwil 1.3 0.9 8.200 0.9 8.100 0.9 8.95010.400 7 68 98 61 4.00

60 35.550Larissa Graber 97 Herrliberg 1.3 0.9 8.400 1.0 9.300 0.9 8.1009.750 51 58 49 91 4.10

35.550Renée Wouters 99 Gym Serrières 1.3 0.9 8.850 1.2 8.750 1.3 8.3509.600 60 37 80 80 4.70

62 35.500Noemi Schilling 99 Rüti 1.0 0.9 7.950 1.3 9.450 0.9 8.8009.300 70 80 44 68 4.10

63 35.450Fiona Keller 99 TKV Frauenfeld 1.0 0.9 8.200 1.3 9.200 0.9 8.8509.200 77 68 53 66 4.10

64 35.400Sina Saggionetto 99 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.3 1.2 8.600 0.9 8.700 0.9 9.2508.850 90 50 82 39 4.30

65 35.300Anina Moor 00 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.0 1.2 8.150 0.9 8.850 1.2 9.2509.050 82 72 73 39 4.30

66 35.250Xenia Mischler 99 TKV Frauenfeld 1.0 1.2 8.300 1.2 8.950 1.2 8.9509.050 82 63 69 61 4.60

67 35.200Kathrin Jakob 98 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 7.600 1.0 9.250 0.9 8.6509.700 52 90 50 71 3.80

35.200Joëlle Trüb 98 Uster 1.3 1.2 7.700 1.0 9.700 1.2 9.1008.700 92 88 32 51 4.70

69 35.150Ladina Gebert 99 Uster 1.0 1.2 8.700 1.1 8.450 0.9 8.9009.100 80 47 88 64 4.20

70 35.050Alexa Mattes 98 Wädenswil 1.0 1.2 8.800 1.0 9.050 0.9 8.2508.950 87 38 62 85 4.10

71 34.950Lea Baur 99 Neuhausen 1.0 0.9 8.250 0.9 8.850 1.4 9.2508.600 97 67 73 39 4.20

72 34.900Nina Cabalzar 99 TKV Frauenfeld 1.0 1.2 8.500 1.3 9.600 1.2 9.0007.800110 54 37 57 4.70

73 34.850Dominique Näf 97 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 7.850 1.0 8.800 0.9 8.7009.500 65 84 78 69 3.80

34.850Kim Kolly 99 Düdingen 1.3 0.9 7.900 1.0 8.800 0.9 8.5009.650 55 81 78 76 4.10

34.850Mela Vogt 99 Hinwil 1.3 1.1 7.250 1.0 8.850 0.9 8.9509.800 44 100 73 61 4.30

76 34.800Nina Buholzer 99 TKV Frauenfeld 1.0 0.9 8.400 0.9 8.400 1.2 9.0009.000 84 58 89 57 4.00

77 34.750Melissa Bosshard 99 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.3 0.9 8.200 1.3 8.700 0.8 7.9009.950 31 68 82 97 4.30

78 34.700Marion Soulier 97 Gym Serrières 1.0 1.2 8.900 1.0 9.050 1.2 9.3507.400111 34 62 34 4.40

79 34.650Shawn Petroboni 98 Morbio Inferiore 1.0 0.9 7.400 0.9 8.650 0.9 9.3009.300 70 97 85 35 3.70

80 34.450Indrah Monsurate 00 Uster 1.3 0.9 7.900 0.9 8.650 0.8 7.80010.100 22 81 85 99 3.90

34.450Patricia Furlenmeier 97 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 7.600 1.0 9.250 0.9 8.4009.200 77 90 50 79 3.80

82 34.150Mira Schär 99 Uster 1.0 0.9 7.800 0.9 9.250 1.2 8.6508.450100 86 50 71 4.00

83 34.050Michélle Gürtler 98 Weiningen 1.3 0.9 7.800 0.8 8.700 0.8 8.3509.200 77 86 82 80 3.80

84 34.000Jasmin Oberli 00 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.3 1.2 9.100 0.9 8.350 0.8 8.2008.350103 27 90 88 4.20

85 33.900Noëmi Tanner 90 Wädenswil 1.3 1.2 8.550 0.7 7.700 0.8 8.1009.550 62 53 102 91 4.00

86 33.850Chantal Rüegg 98 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.3 1.2 8.350 0.9 7.450 0.8 8.2509.800 44 62 105 85 4.20

87 33.750Anjulie Russenberger 98 Neuhausen 1.3 1.1 6.450 0.9 9.000 0.8 8.3509.950 31 109 65 80 4.10

88 33.700Andrina Hodel 00 TKV Frauenfeld 1.0 0.8 7.500 0.9 7.900 0.9 8.25010.050 25 95 101 85 3.60

89 33.600Elena Kindler 97 Neuhausen 1.0 0.9 8.000 1.0 8.850 0.8 7.9008.850 90 79 73 97 3.70

90 33.550Manina Etter 96 Basel BTV 1.3 1.2 7.600 1.2 9.100 0.8 8.1508.700 92 90 60 90 4.50

91 33.500Diana Curi 98 Rüti 1.3 1.2 7.650 0.9 8.500 0.9 8.3509.000 84 89 87 80 4.30

33.500Kayley Rickenbacher 99 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 7.600 1.2 9.200 0.9 8.0008.700 92 90 53 94 4.00

93 33.450Sarah Gisin 97 Regio Basel 1.3 0.8 6.850 1.0 8.950 0.8 7.8009.850 41 104 69 99 3.90

94 33.300Celina Hubschmid 99 Rüti 1.0 0.9 8.300 0.8 7.400 0.9 9.0508.550 99 63 106 54 3.60

95 33.150Ronja Weibel 99 Regio Basel 1.0 1.2 8.700 0.9 8.150 0.8 7.7008.600 97 47 95 101 3.90

96 33.050Flurina Carpanetti 98 Wädenswil 1.0 0.9 8.100 0.8 8.200 0.9 8.1008.650 96 76 93 91 3.60

97 32.950Seraina De Conti 98 Rüti 1.0 0.8 6.900 0.9 8.350 0.9 8.4509.250 76 103 90 78 3.60
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98 32.650Géraldine Künzler 99 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.0 1.2 8.300 0.9 7.050 0.8 8.2009.100 80 63 108 88 3.90

32.650Fabienne Schoch 98 Basel BTV 1.0 0.9 6.950 0.9 8.950 0.7 7.3509.400 68 102 69 105 3.50

100 32.600Lana Mei Borcard 99 Uster 1.0 0.7 5.800 1.0 9.850 0.7 8.0008.950 87 112 25 94 3.40

101 32.550Larissa Fontana 98 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.0 0.9 8.100 1.0 9.000 0.3 6.1009.350 69 76 65 112 3.20

102 32.500Laura Civitarese 99 Luzern 1.0 0.9 8.400 0.9 7.950 0.8 7.7008.450100 58 100 101 3.60

103 31.300Chiara Wunder 99 Rüti 1.0 0.9 7.500 0.9 9.000 0.7 6.6008.200107 95 65 110 3.50

104 31.150Joy Herzog 99 Wädenswil 1.3 0.9 6.550 0.9 8.350 0.9 8.0008.250106 106 90 94 4.00

31.150Ariane Hoek 97 Basel BTV 1.0 0.9 6.650 0.9 7.550 0.7 7.3509.600 60 105 104 105 3.50

106 30.600Ramona Denzler 97 Herrliberg 1.0 0.9 7.300 0.9 7.600 0.9 7.4008.300105 98 103 103 3.70

107 30.200Lea Spinnler 98 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 6.500 0.8 7.300 0.7 7.4009.000 84 108 107 103 3.40

108 30.100Nina Schwager 98 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.0 1.2 7.300 0.9 6.250 0.8 8.3508.200107 98 111 80 3.90

109 29.350Romina Soriano 98 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.0 0.9 6.400 0.9 7.050 0.7 7.0008.900 89 110 108 108 3.50

110 28.600Angela Lässker 98 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.0 0.9 6.550 0.9 6.350 0.8 7.3508.350103 106 110 105 3.60

111 28.050Selin Ickin 99 Oerlikon-Neerach 1.0 0.9 6.050 0.9 5.650 0.7 6.8009.550 62 111 112 109 3.50

112 21.950Jael Stettler 99 TKV Frauenfeld 0.0 0.9 7.250 0.9 8.200 0.5 6.5000.000112 100 93 111 2.30
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P3-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G48.225Livia Hofstetter 95 TKV Kutu Wil 4.0 3.9 10.500 4.3 12.650 3.9 12.65012.425 1 5 2 32.4 15.30

2 S46.925Monika Culap 95 Giubiasco 3.0 2.6 10.800 3.9 11.500 4.0 13.00011.625 6 2 8 22.4 13.20

3 B46.625Kim Kuhn 96 Rüti 3.0 3.0 11.100 3.8 11.700 3.7 12.40011.425 11 1 5 62.4 13.20

B46.625Janine Meier 94 TKV Kutu Wil 4.0 3.8 10.600 3.9 11.500 3.8 12.60011.925 3 4 8 42.4 14.70

5 *46.050Caroline Wolfensberger 95 Rüti 3.0 3.1 10.750 3.8 11.600 3.5 12.40011.300 15 3 7 62.4 13.10

6 *45.800Ladina Schlumpf 94 Herrliberg 3.0 2.5 9.300 3.9 12.300 3.8 12.40011.800 4 8 4 62.4 12.90

7 *45.500Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 3.0 1.7 7.900 4.0 12.850 3.8 13.10011.650 5 23 1 12.4 12.20

8 *45.450Sandra Luginbühl 94 Rüti 4.0 3.1 9.100 3.7 12.350 3.7 11.90012.100 2 11 3 132.4 13.70

9 *44.800Anna Schenk 95 TKV Kutu Wil 3.0 3.7 10.500 3.6 10.950 3.7 11.90011.450 9 5 13 132.4 13.70

10 *44.375Eliana Arcioni 95 Chiasso 3.0 1.8 9.450 3.8 11.250 3.6 12.50011.175 17 7 11 52.4 11.90

11 *43.200Alexandra Uehle 95 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 2.3 8.550 3.5 11.700 3.5 11.85011.100 21 16 5 162.4 12.00

12 *43.025Noémi Grau 94 TZF/Oberbüren 3.0 1.2 8.900 3.5 10.250 3.7 12.30011.575 8 14 22 102.4 11.10

13 *42.600Nikola Lindstrom 94 TZF/Gossau 3.0 1.2 8.400 3.5 10.400 3.8 12.40011.400 12 18 20 62.4 11.20

14 *42.525Maé Dardel 94 Gym Serrières 3.0 1.2 9.000 2.8 10.900 3.5 11.65010.975 26 12 14 182.4 10.20

*42.525Adina Kummer 95 Glarnerland 3.0 1.2 8.950 3.0 11.100 3.0 11.60010.875 29 13 12 192.4 9.90

16 42.400Milena Gunterswiler 95 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.2 9.300 3.4 10.850 3.7 11.10011.150 18 8 17 342.4 13.00

17 41.650Marine Barbieri 94 Gym Serrières 3.0 1.8 8.150 2.8 10.900 3.6 11.40011.200 16 20 14 242.4 10.90

18 41.575Seraina Pacozzi 94 Oerlikon-Neerach 3.0 1.9 8.650 2.3 10.200 3.6 12.25010.475 38 15 23 112.4 10.50

19 41.250Svenja Braunschweiler 94 Rüti 3.0 1.9 8.100 3.1 10.450 3.7 11.55011.150 18 21 19 212.4 11.40

20 41.050Dakota Aubert 94 Gym Serrières 3.0 1.2 7.300 2.8 10.900 3.4 11.40011.450 9 27 14 242.4 10.10

21 40.300Vanessa Sabato 94 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 1.7 6.900 3.5 11.400 3.4 11.30010.700 34 28 10 272.4 11.30

22 39.325Selina Minder 95 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 1.3 7.500 3.1 9.250 3.5 11.25011.325 14 26 28 282.4 10.60

23 39.200Yvonne Suter 94 Rüti 3.0 1.9 7.900 3.6 9.900 3.3 10.40011.000 24 23 24 392.4 11.50

24 39.050Angelica Addo 94 Gym Serrières 3.0 1.2 8.200 2.2 9.400 3.5 11.20010.250 40 19 27 302.4 9.60

25 39.025Celine Stähli 95 Bülach 3.0 1.9 8.500 2.6 7.450 3.7 12.05011.025 23 17 38 122.4 10.90

26 38.850Cristina Broggini 96 Lugano 3.0 1.7 6.150 3.4 10.500 3.4 11.35010.850 30 33 18 262.4 11.20

27 38.825Jasmine Moser 95 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.1 8.100 2.0 7.900 3.5 11.20011.625 6 21 35 302.4 11.30

28 38.550Nadine Frefel 94 Glarnerland 3.0 1.1 5.800 3.0 10.300 2.9 11.50010.950 27 36 21 222.4 9.70

29 38.300Angelica Moser 97 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 1.7 6.400 3.7 9.700 3.4 11.25010.950 27 30 25 282.4 11.50

30 38.275Patrizia  Sigg 94 Bülach 3.0 2.5 9.250 3.5 7.100 3.5 11.20010.725 33 10 39 302.4 12.20

31 37.825Lia Ziegler 94 Oerlikon-Neerach 3.0 1.9 7.850 2.6 8.100 3.5 10.75011.125 20 25 33 372.4 10.70

32 36.875Viviane Mathieu 95 Oerlikon-Neerach 3.0 1.2 6.850 1.8 7.500 3.7 11.70010.825 31 29 37 172.4 9.40

33 36.550Malizia Stigliano 94 Gym Serrières 3.0 1.7 6.350 2.3 8.000 3.4 11.20011.000 24 31 34 302.4 10.10

34 36.475Jara Keller 94 Hinwil 3.0 1.7 5.600 3.1 8.450 3.5 11.90010.525 37 37 32 132.4 11.00

35 36.425Cristina Soriano 95 Oerlikon-Neerach 3.0 1.2 6.200 2.3 8.500 3.4 11.05010.675 36 32 30 352.4 9.60

36 36.100Nikita Matthey 95 Gym Serrières 3.0 1.1 6.050 2.3 9.500 3.4 10.25010.300 39 34 26 402.4 9.50

37 35.975Carole Dormann 95 Horgen 3.0 1.1 3.900 2.9 9.100 3.6 11.60011.375 13 40 29 192.4 10.30

38 35.550Sabina Kaiser 95 Regio Basel 3.0 1.1 5.900 2.3 8.500 3.3 10.45010.700 34 35 30 382.4 9.40

39 33.325Petra Gysin 95 Regio Basel 3.0 1.1 5.350 1.4 6.100 2.8 10.80011.075 22 38 41 362.4 8.00

40 32.150Debbie Brunner 95 Horgen 3.0 1.0 2.250 2.7 7.600 3.7 11.50010.800 32 42 36 222.4 10.10

41 30.475Barbara Piffaretti 95 Chiasso 3.0 1.1 5.250 1.8 6.350 3.3 9.1009.775 41 39 40 412.4 8.90

42 25.075Sophia Zimmerli 95 Regio Basel 3.0 0.9 2.350 1.3 4.700 2.4 8.8009.225 42 41 42 422.4 7.30
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P4
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G50.850Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 4.3 10.700 5.8 12.650 5.0 14.00013.500 1 1 1 1 19.50

2 S47.300Deborah Senn 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 3.2 9.350 3.6 11.900 4.4 13.25012.800 2 3 2 2 15.40

3 B45.700Yvonne Hunziker 95 Windisch 4.0 2.5 9.600 4.5 11.400 4.7 12.45012.250 4 2 3 3 15.70

4 43.700Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 4.0 2.9 8.700 4.5 10.700 4.2 12.00012.300 3 4 4 4 15.60

5 36.700Michèle Schenker 93 Lenzburg 3.4 1.4 7.300 2.9 8.500 2.6 9.15011.750 5 5 5 5 10.30

P4-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G49.350Vera Van Pol 93 Echt 4.6 4.4 11.600 5.0 12.150 5.3 12.50013.100 2 2 2 9 19.30

2 S48.950Stacey Engels 92 Echt 4.4 4.0 10.450 5.2 12.450 5.3 12.75013.300 1 7 1 6 18.90

3 B48.800Nadine Siffert 95 Wünnewil 4.4 4.1 10.950 4.3 12.150 4.6 12.60013.100 2 4 2 8 17.40

4 *48.750Emily Berti 94 Locarno 4.0 3.2 11.050 4.5 12.050 4.5 13.30012.350 9 3 4 2 16.20

5 *48.350Nadia Mühlhauser 96 Wünnewil 4.4 4.7 11.950 5.2 12.000 4.7 12.70011.700 13 1 5 7 19.00

6 *46.850Nadia Baeriswyl 95 Düdingen 4.4 4.1 10.700 4.6 10.200 4.5 13.20012.750 4 6 18 3 17.60

7 *46.400Yvette Leyendeckers 88 Echt 4.4 2.7 9.300 4.4 11.850 5.0 12.50012.750 4 12 6 9 16.50

8 *46.000Isabelle Amacker 95 Basel BTV 4.2 3.3 10.800 3.9 11.650 4.7 12.50011.050 21 5 7 9 16.10

9 *45.800Alana Beck 94 TZF/Gossau 2.4 2.7 10.400 3.7 11.200 4.0 12.50011.700 13 8 12 9 12.80

10 *44.850Cécile Walder 95 Hinwil 4.2 2.3 9.250 5.0 11.200 4.4 12.80011.600 17 13 12 4 15.90

11 *44.700Robin Kroonenberg 90 Echt 4.4 3.1 8.300 4.3 10.400 5.6 13.45012.550 7 17 17 1 17.40

12 43.450Mandana Zehtabchi 96 Regio Basel 2.4 3.5 10.400 4.1 11.550 3.6 11.30010.200 28 8 9 23 13.60

13 43.400Andrina Kläy 95 Hinwil 4.2 2.4 8.900 4.8 10.500 4.0 11.90012.100 12 14 16 16 15.40

14 43.350Debora Caccavari 93 Morbio Inferiore 4.0 2.6 8.250 2.9 11.050 3.7 11.65012.400 8 18 14 18 13.20

15 43.100Ariana Zill 95 TZF/Gossau 2.4 1.9 7.000 3.3 11.650 3.9 12.80011.650 15 22 7 4 11.50

16 42.600Ines Salopek 95 Rijeka 4.0 3.9 9.500 3.6 8.500 4.7 11.90012.700 6 11 28 16 16.20

17 42.550Eva Crepula 96 Rijeka 4.0 2.7 9.850 2.5 9.600 4.1 10.95012.150 11 10 23 26 13.30

18 41.600Lara Orsanic 97 ZTD 2.4 2.1 8.200 3.7 11.400 3.1 12.1009.900 30 19 10 14 11.30

19 40.650Ema Kajlc 96 Rijeka 3.8 2.6 8.750 2.9 8.750 4.3 11.50011.650 15 15 27 20 13.60

20 39.950Bigna Bornhauser 94 Basel BTV 2.4 1.3 5.700 3.8 11.300 3.9 12.00010.950 23 25 11 15 11.40

21 39.800Sophia Wanner 93 Neuhausen 2.4 1.8 7.150 2.6 9.800 3.1 10.65012.200 10 21 21 27 9.90

22 39.600Eleonora Ricetta 93 Chiasso 3.0 1.8 7.700 2.2 9.100 3.7 11.45011.350 19 20 26 21 10.70

23 39.250Alessia Julmy 94 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 2.2 8.400 3.6 10.050 3.8 10.20010.600 26 16 19 29 12.60

24 38.600Eliane Marxer 93 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 1.8 6.300 2.2 9.950 3.0 11.35011.000 22 24 20 22 10.00

25 38.250Elvira Azhymova 94 Luzern 2.4 2.3 6.400 3.1 9.250 3.6 11.20011.400 18 23 24 24 11.40

26 37.600Natalija Strkalj 98 ZTD 2.4 0.7 3.550 3.2 11.000 3.0 12.15010.900 24 29 15 13 9.30

27 35.650Sarah Haymoz 93 Düdingen 2.4 1.3 5.600 2.5 9.250 3.1 9.65011.150 20 26 24 30 9.30

28 35.150Sabina Rapelli 93 Chiasso 2.8 1.7 5.000 1.9 8.200 3.7 11.10010.850 25 27 29 25 10.10

29 33.100Iris Kodelja 97 ZTD 2.4 0.4 1.700 3.1 9.750 2.5 11.60010.050 29 30 22 19 8.40

30 31.550Zrinka Rihtaric 97 ZTD 2.4 0.7 3.600 2.1 7.250 2.5 10.40010.300 27 28 30 28 7.70

31 0.000Tena Srbic 94 ZTD 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 31 31 31 31 0.00

Erstellt mit KUTU 2007
www.alvarez.ch/kutu



Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2007 5. Mai 2007

P5
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G44.950Marina Kälin 92 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 1.9 8.550 2.6 11.300 3.8 12.80012.300 1 4 1 1 11.70

2 S42.950Céline Frei 89 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.2 9.650 2.9 10.700 2.7 11.30011.300 8 1 2 5 10.20

3 B42.300Valérie Probst 89 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.0 9.100 2.8 9.950 2.9 11.80011.450 6 2 4 2 10.10

4 *42.250Ashley Gangell 92 Stein-Fricktal 3.2 2.5 8.800 3.0 9.850 3.7 11.80011.800 2 3 5 2 12.40

5 41.450Deborah Müller 90 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.0 8.100 2.3 10.500 2.7 11.30011.550 5 5 3 5 9.40

6 40.650Tabea Baumgartner 90 Windisch 3.0 2.3 8.000 3.2 9.700 3.3 11.50011.450 6 6 6 4 11.80

7 38.050Sabrina Fuchs 93 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 2.1 6.400 1.9 9.050 2.8 10.80011.800 2 7 8 7 10.20

8 31.500Alexandra Stiefel 90 Windisch 3.0 1.7 1.350 2.2 9.200 1.9 9.30011.650 4 8 7 8 8.80
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P5-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G46.450Aurelia Steinemann 92 TZF/Gossau 3.2 2.2 8.800 3.8 12.300 4.0 13.10012.250 5 10 1 1 13.20

2 S46.300Selene Bernasconi 90 Lugano 4.0 2.6 9.950 3.3 12.050 3.2 11.95012.350 4 2 3 4 13.10

3 B45.700Janine Braunwalder 92 TZF/Gossau 4.2 2.8 9.400 4.0 10.850 3.9 12.60012.850 1 6 8 2 14.90

4 *44.700Ladina Denzler 91 Rüti 4.4 1.9 9.400 4.0 10.850 3.5 11.75012.700 2 6 8 6 13.80

5 *43.900Andrea Pacozzi 88 Oerlikon-Neerach 4.2 2.0 9.850 2.5 10.300 2.8 11.10012.650 3 4 14 11 11.50

6 *43.350Nadine Jäggi 93 Rüti 4.2 1.9 8.500 3.5 11.400 3.7 11.85011.600 13 12 5 5 13.30

7 *43.100Tina Felix 92 TKV Kutu Wil 3.4 2.0 8.950 3.1 10.400 3.2 11.65012.100 7 9 13 7 11.70

8 *42.850Alice Pagani 88 Morbio Inferiore 4.0 2.2 10.250 2.4 9.350 3.3 11.45011.800 8 1 24 8 11.90

9 *42.450Nicole Schrade 90 Bülach 3.4 2.6 9.950 2.4 9.800 2.8 10.90011.800 8 2 17 13 11.20

10 *41.950Simona Bächli 87 Bülach 3.4 2.6 9.450 3.0 9.700 3.2 10.60012.200 6 5 20 20 12.20

11 *41.700Nadja Graf 92 Bülach 3.0 2.0 9.000 2.8 10.750 2.6 10.40011.550 15 8 11 27 10.40

12 *41.350Coralie Brönnimann 93 Montreux 2.4 1.4 5.400 3.5 12.300 3.6 12.10011.550 15 17 1 3 10.90

13 40.400Stéphanie Falbriard 89 Montreux 2.4 2.2 8.750 2.2 9.800 2.5 10.80011.050 22 11 17 17 9.30

14 39.600Seraina Fröhlich 92 Bülach 3.0 2.6 7.900 2.7 9.100 2.7 10.90011.700 12 13 25 13 11.00

15 38.850Tatjana Maag 90 Bülach 3.0 1.9 5.250 3.1 10.850 3.2 10.95011.800 8 18 8 12 11.20

38.850Lorena Soriano 92 Oerlikon-Neerach 3.4 2.1 7.500 2.4 9.650 2.5 10.40011.300 19 14 22 27 10.40

17 38.350Martina Gautschi 93 Urdorf 2.4 2.0 7.200 2.2 9.700 2.5 10.60010.850 28 16 20 20 9.10

18 38.100Ramona Häberle 92 Wädenswil 2.4 1.9 5.250 2.7 11.100 2.7 10.75011.000 25 18 7 18 9.70

19 37.350Elena Pagani 91 Morbio Inferiore 4.0 1.2 3.100 3.1 11.500 3.2 11.15011.600 13 27 4 10 11.50

20 36.250Janine Hitz 93 Wädenswil 3.0 2.0 7.500 2.7 7.350 2.2 10.45010.950 27 14 32 26 9.90

21 36.100Eleonora Selvatico 91 Morbio Inferiore 4.0 1.7 3.550 2.9 11.250 2.6 10.25011.050 22 24 6 31 11.20

22 35.800Chantal Tschudi 91 Bülach 3.0 1.2 3.600 2.3 10.250 2.2 10.40011.550 15 23 15 27 8.70

23 35.600Claudia Fröhlich 90 Bülach 3.0 1.9 2.000 2.4 10.500 2.8 11.35011.750 11 31 12 9 10.10

24 34.900Katrina Barone 90 Oerlikon-Neerach 3.4 1.7 2.900 2.2 9.800 2.5 10.90011.300 19 29 17 13 9.80

25 34.850Nadine Brand 93 Rüti 2.4 1.7 3.000 2.7 10.100 2.5 10.75011.000 25 28 16 18 9.30

26 34.450Melinda Meier 92 Gym Serrières 2.4 0.7 3.850 2.6 9.650 2.0 10.55010.400 33 22 22 24 7.70

27 33.950Jessica Keller 91 Neuhausen 2.4 1.8 3.900 2.4 8.400 2.5 10.40011.250 21 21 27 27 9.10

33.950Nadia Rosenbaum 93 Oerlikon-Neerach 2.4 1.7 3.950 2.6 8.900 2.0 10.60010.500 31 20 26 20 8.70

29 33.300Elena Brand 92 Hinwil 3.0 1.0 3.250 2.8 8.100 2.5 10.60011.350 18 26 29 20 9.30

30 31.800Judy Renggli 91 Weiningen 3.0 1.2 3.350 2.0 8.150 1.6 9.65010.650 29 25 28 33 7.80

31 30.700Nina Zubler 92 Rüti 2.4 1.3 2.200 2.1 7.850 2.0 10.20010.450 32 30 31 32 7.80

30.700Olivia Klein 92 Urdorf 2.4 1.7 1.100 2.8 8.050 2.9 10.90010.650 29 32 30 13 9.80

33 26.500Yuyee Renggli 93 Weiningen 2.4 0.5 0.000 1.3 6.350 1.9 9.10011.050 22 33 33 34 6.10

34 10.550Nathalie Strub 91 Urdorf 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 3.4 10.5500.000 34 33 34 24 3.40

35 0.000Coralie Monnier 92 Gym Serrières 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 34 33 34 35 0.00

P6
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G52.100Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 4.4 4.0 10.800 5.8 13.300 5.2 14.40013.600 1 2 1 1 19.40

2 S50.100Natascha Küsterling 94 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 4.6 11.100 5.3 12.750 4.3 13.20013.050 2 1 2 2 18.60
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P6-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G50.750Corinne Lamprecht 95 Vorarlberger Turner 4.4 4.3 11.500 5.3 12.650 4.6 13.20013.400 2 1 2 4 18.60

2 S50.000Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/Gossau 4.6 3.7 11.400 4.0 11.100 4.5 13.70013.800 1 2 7 2 16.80

3 B48.250Elisa Hämmerle 95 Vorarlberger Turner 4.4 4.0 11.300 5.1 11.100 4.6 13.80012.050 7 4 7 1 18.10

4 *46.950Verena Wäger 92 Vorarlberger Turner 4.2 2.8 9.400 5.3 12.150 4.2 12.45012.950 4 5 3 7 16.45

5 *46.700Martina Stojsic 92 Vukovar 4.4 3.6 7.950 4.9 13.450 4.3 12.25013.050 3 10 1 8 17.20

6 46.050Katharina Fa 94 Vorarlberger Turner 4.2 3.9 9.200 5.6 11.600 4.7 13.30011.950 8 7 4 3 18.40

7 44.650Carola Bereuter 95 Vorarlberger Turner 4.2 3.9 8.000 4.2 11.300 4.2 12.65012.700 5 9 5 6 16.50

8 43.750Lidija Podrascic 94 Wädenswil 4.0 2.2 8.700 4.2 11.200 3.8 11.30012.550 6 8 6 9 14.20

9 42.100Dinah Nagel 91 Vorarlberger Turner 4.6 5.0 11.350 5.0 7.000 4.9 12.70011.050 9 3 9 5 19.50

10 9.400Sylvie Wirth 94 Regio Basel 0.0 2.6 9.400 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 10 5 10 10 2.60
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